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2025 SC CA LC Age Group Championships - 7/17/2025 to 7/20/2025
Meet Program - Sunday Afternoon 10 & Under Timed Finals

#67 Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
STATE: 2:12.28 2012 Y-Spartaquatics
H. Ownbey, Mer Jones, R. Parker, R. Sargent

Heat 2 of2 Finals

#71 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

STATE: 29.46 1999 Rachel Blue / Haydg
34.59 SECT
39.29 SQT
LaneName Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of4 Finals
1

1 Hood, Harbor 9 SMRT-SC 3:11.68 SQT
2 Glaser, Addy }F 10 YSSC-SC  3:09.75 SQT
3 Rostin, McCra 10 TG-SC 3:08.50 SQT
4 Gidney, Gabric 10 CS-SC 3:07.37 SECT
5 Randar,Vienn 10 RAYS-SC 3:01.89 SECT
6 Wagner,Amel 9 HOOS-SC 3:02.42 SECT
7 Buss, Leegan] 10 TG-SC 3:07.38 SECT
8 Waters, Emily 10 SCSC-SC  3:09.53 SQT
9 Cramer, Davis 10 TG-SC 3:10.31 SQT
10 Reimer, Patter 10 YSSC-SC  3:14.85 SQT

LaneTeam Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1
2
3
4 CA-SC B 2:16.30Y
5 YSSC-SC B 2:47.27
6 CA-SC A 2:05.65Y
7
8
9
10
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1
2 CS-SC A 2:30.57
3 SMRT-SC A 2:2791
4 RAYS-SC A 2:23.51
5 HOOS-SC A 2:23.03
6 YSSC-SC A 2:23.40
7 TG-SC A 2:24.68
8 NC-SC A 2:30.37
9 TG-SC B 2:32.39
10

#68 Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

STATE: 2:11.05 2013 Y-Spartaquatics
Z. Zahorec, J. Broome, C. Stratton, B. Neale

LaneTeam Relay Seed Time

Heat 1 of1 Finals
1 CA-SC B 2:38.53Y
2 YSSC-SC B 2:47.88
3 NC-SC A 2:40.37
4 HOOS-SC A 2:25.93
5 RAYS-SC A 2:15.85
6 TG-SC A 2:21.14
7 YSSC-SC A 2:28.79
8 HOOS-SC B 2:45.76
9 CA-SC A 2:08.38Y
10

#69 Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

STATE: 2:42.81 2005 Annie Gillig
3:08.19 SECT
3:35.69 SQT
LaneName Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals

1 Kalhorn, Tedd 10 HOOS-SC 3:10.15Y SQT
2 Matheson, Ste 10 HOOS-SC  3:02.98Y SQT
3 Schrader, Aves 10 NC-SC 3:32.51 SQT
4 Hamlin, Eviel 10 TG-SC 3:28.09 SQT
5 0'Shea, Grace 10 HOOS-SC  3:19.41 SQT
6 Miller, Mckinl: 10 CA-SC 3:22.39 SQT
7 Barron,Grace 10 RAYS-SC  3:28.18 SQT
8 Mitchell, Madi 10 YSSC-SC  2:57.50Y SQT
9 Asbrey, Abby 10 H2A-SC  3:07.42YSQT

[y
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#70 Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

STATE: 2:37.44 1996 Rick Hancock
2:46.09 SECT
3:39.29 SQT
LaneName Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals
1
2
3
4 Stoertz, Graha 9 YCSC-SC  3:20.21YSQT
5 Anderson, Bry 10 CS-SC 3:04.61YSQT
6 Coggins, Paxtc 9 YSSC-SC  3:18.84Y SQT
7
8
9
10
Heat 2 of3 Finals
1
2 Radulescu,Ro 10 TG-SC 3:37.69 SQT
3 Rate, ParkerV 9 CA-SC 3:31.52 SQT
4 Gladfelter, Wy 10 RAYS-SC  3:31.03 SQT
5 Smith, GradyI 10 HOOS-SC 3:27.40 SQT
6 Rule, Hamiltor 10 UN-SC 3:29.09 SQT
7 Mihai, Andrew 10 YSSC-SC  3:31.07 SQT
8 Ward, Lyle | 10 CA-SC 3:33.13 SQT
9 Witherspoon, 10 TG-SC 2:59.20Y SQT
10
Heat 3 of3 Finals
1 Sanson,Knox 10 CA-SC 3:23.34 SQT
2 Wetmore, Mas 10 RAYS-SC  3:21.65 SQT
3 Pennella, Max 10 CA-SC 3:18.92 SQT
4 Coggins, Wyat 10 YSSC-SC  3:05.34 SQT
5 Watkins, Broo 10 TG-SC 2:53.92 SQT
6 Wenzel, Hudsc 10 H2ZA-SC 2:55.74 SQT
7 McCormick, Pr 9 HOOS-SC 3:09.26 SQT
8 Mabus, Andre 10 RAYS-SC  3:20.04 SQT
9 James, Kash 8 CAC-SC 3:23.15 SQT
10 Stsiapanau, Ct 10 TG-SC 3:26.02 SQT

2
3 Varlas, Avery1 10 SCSC-SC 33.06YSQT
4 Helenske, Am: 9 TG-SC 38.97 SQT
S Purviance, Ry: 10 TG-SC 38.66 SQT
6 Clinebelle, Bry 8 RAYS-SC 38.97 SQT
7 Wildstein, Me: 9 SMRT-SC 39.01 SQT
8 Hewett, Anna 10 CS-SC 33.16YSQT
9
10
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Fries, Amelia 9 NC-SC 38.44 SQT
2 Liszak,Hanna 9 CA-SC 38.09 SQT
3 Greene, LilaA 10 TG-SC 37.63 SQT
4 Swain, Amara 10 SMRT-SC 37.09 SQT
5 Barron, Grace 10 RAYS-SC 36.89 SQT
6 Kennedy, Vivie 10 CS-SC 36.89 SQT
7 Malone, Lucy ! 10 YSSC-SC 37.52 SQT
8 Welker, Millie 10 SMRT-SC 37.80 SQT
9 Boyce, Maggie 9 CA-SC 38.42 SQT
10 Kalhorn, Tedd 10 HOOS-SC 38.44 SQT
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Hamlin, Eviel 10 TG-SC 36.78 SQT
2 Abed, Habiba 10 SMRT-SC 36.55 SQT
3 Hood, Harbor 9 SMRT-SC 36.47 SQT
4 McManus, Rae 10 NC-SC 36.26 SQT
5 Schrader, Aver 10 NC-SC 36.22 SQT
6 Brown, Avery 10 SVY-SC 36.24 SQT
7 Yaekoub, Krist 10 AAYM-SC 36.26 SQT
8 Mitchell, Madi 10 YSSC-SC 36.49 SQT
9 Heminger, Ade 10 RAYS-SC 36.70 SQT
10 McConkey, EIl 10 TG-SC 36.87 SQT
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Doughty, Geor 10 NC-SC 35.72 SQT
2 Reimer, Patter 10 YSSC-SC 35.55 SQT
3 Waters, Emily 10 SCSC-SC 35.14 SQT
4 Miller, Mckinl: 10 CA-SC 34.21 SECT
5 Gidney, Gabric 10 CS-SC 31.80 SECT
6 Glaser, Addy I 10 YSSC-SC 33.84 SECT
7 Buss, Leegan] 10 TG-SC 34.64 SQT
8 Matheson, Ste 10 HOOS-SC 35.47 SQT
9 0'Shea, Grace 10 HOOS-SC 35.66 SQT
10 Hogan, Ellie] 10 RAYS-SC 35.74 SQT
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2025 SC CA LC Age Group Championships - 7/17/2025 to 7/20/2025
Meet Program - Sunday Afternoon 10 & Under Timed Finals

#72 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

#73 Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Heat 2 ofZ Finals
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STATE: 29.92 2018 Luke Green STATE: 1:27.58 2002 Chandler Miller
34.59 SECT 1:39.69 SECT
39.49 SQT 1:56.89 SQT
LaneName Age Team Seed Time LaneName Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals Heat 1of3 Finals
1 1
2 Philp, Levi ] 9 GAME-SC 34.21YSQT 2
3 Gilstrap, Hunt 10 FAY-SC 39.41 SQT 3
4 Bush,JackE 10 YSSC-SC 39.32 SQT 4 Varlas,Averyl 10 SCSC-SC  1:39.18Y SQT
5 Knauer, Landc 10 NC-SC 39.10 SQT 5 Hewett,Anna 10 CS-SC 1:54.79 SQT
6 Rate, ParkerV 9 CA-SC 39.13 SQT 6 Heminger, Ade 10 RAYS-SC  1:38.72Y SQT
7 Cassella,Grah 9 YSSC-SC 39.40 SQT 7 Doughty, Geor 10 NC-SC 1:40.00Y SQT
8 Takow, Jaylen 10 FAY-SC 34.08Y SQT 8
9 9
10 10
Heat 2 of4 Finals Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Ward, Lyle ] 10 CA-SC 38.89 SQT 1 Yaekoub, Krist 10 AAYM-SC 1:54.59 SQT
2 Jones, Tucker 9 SCSC-SC 38.68 SQT 2 Liszak, Hanna 9 CA-SC 1:53.64 SQT
3 Miller, Declan 10 SMRT-SC 38.54 SQT 3 Bostjancic, Ka 9 H2A-SC 1:53.42 SQT
4 Gladfelter, Wy 10 RAYS-SC 38.43 SQT 4 Burnett, Brow 10 TG-SC 1:52.27 SQT
5 Mihai, Anthon 10 YSSC-SC 38.07 SQT 5 Barron, Grace 10 RAYS-SC  1:50.93 SQT
6 Wetmore, Mas 10 RAYS-SC 38.35 SQT 6 Clinebelle, Bry 8 RAYS-SC  1:51.45 SQT
7 Rodwell, Jack 10 YSSC-SC 38.52 SQT 7 McManus, Rae 10 NC-SC 1:52.75 SQT
8 Pittard, Whit} 10 HOOS-SC 38.66 SQT 8 Greene, LilaA 10 TG-SC 1:53.57 SQT
9 Laczynski,Chi 9 SVY-SC 38.84 SQT 9 Gupta, Bhuvar 10 YSSC-SC  1:54.59 SQT
10 Dudley, Madd: 8 GAME-SC 38.98 SQT 10 Swain, Amara 10 SMRT-SC 1:54.72 SQT
Heat 3 of4 Finals Heat 3 of3 Finals
1 Stoertz, Graha 9 YCSC-SC 37.96 SQT 1 McConkey, EIl 10 TG-SC 1:48.97 SQT
2 Rule, Hamiltor 10 UN-SC 37.32 SQT 2 Hood, Harbor 9 SMRT-SC 1:43.53 SQT
3 McManus, Kel 10 NC-SC 37.23 SQT 3 Wagner,Amel 9 HOOS-SC 1:40.66 SQT
4 Yates,JackM 10 HOOS-SC 36.99 SQT 4 Randar,Vienn 10 RAYS-SC  1:39.25 SECT
5 Smith, Grady I 10 HOOS-SC 36.64 SQT 5 Glaser,Addy} 10 YSSC-SC  1:32.62 SECT
6 Sanson, Knox 10 CA-SC 36.82 SQT 6 Rostin, McCra 10 TG-SC 1:35.26 SECT
7 Anderson, Bry 10 CS-SC 37.12 SQT 7 Hogan, Ellie] 10 RAYS-SC 1:40.02 SQT
8 Lynn,KeganD 10 CA-SC 37.31 SQT 8 Cramer, Davis 10 TG-SC 1:42.38 SQT
9 Boscana, Eian 9 SVY-SC 37.49 SQT 9 Reimer, Patter 10 YSSC-SC  1:44.56 SQT
10 Doughty,Sam 8 NC-SC 38.07 SOT 10 Hamlin, Eviel 10 TG-SC 1:49.18 SQT
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Stsiapanau. Ct 10 TG-SC 36.09 SQT #74 Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
2 James, Kash 8 CAC-SC 35.85 SQT STATE: 1:21.35 1994 Will Brandt
3 McCormick, i 9 HOO0S-SC 3570 SQT 1:39.79 SECT
4 Pennella, Max 10 CA-SC 34.60 SQT 1:58.19 SQT
5 Wenzel, Hudsc 10 H2A-SC 31.54 SECT LaneName Age Team Seed Time
6 Cooke, Jacobl 10 CAC-SC 33.47 SECT | Heat 1of2 Finals
7 Fredrick,CJ] 10 SVY-SC 35.10 SQT 1 Tidwell, Grays 9 HOOS-SC 1:58.02 SQT
8 Kmetz,JackM 10 SCSC-SC 35.79 SQT 2 Pilip, Kirill 9 YSSC-SC  1:56.92 SQT
9 Radulescy,Ro 10 TG-SC 36.01 SQT 3 Bush,JackE 10 YSSC-SC  1:56.51 SQT
10 Silver, ShepK 10 HOOS-SC  36.60 SQT 4 Ward, lyle] 10 CA-SC  1:54.60 SQT
5 Cozad, Jud A 9 TG-SC 1:54.16 SQT
6 McManus, Kel 10 NC-SC 1:54.56 SQT
7 Knauer, Landc 10 NC-SC 1:56.07 SQT
8 Chalabentz,M 9 CAC-SC 1:56.61 SQT
9 Fano, Moss E 9 TG-SC 1:57.64 SQT
10 Pittard, Whit1 10 HOOS-SC 1:37.07YSQT

1 Cassella, Grah 9 YSSC-SC  1:52.83 SQT
2 Stoertz, Graha 9 YCSC-SC  1:50.55 SQT
3 Sanson,Knox 10 CA-SC 1:45.37 SQT
4 Rule, Hamiltor 10 UN-SC 1:42.28 SQT
5 Watkins, Broo 10 TG-SC 1:34.57 SECT
6 Cooke, Jacobl 10 CAC-SC 1:38.48 SECT
7 McCormick, P 9 HOOS-SC 1:45.32 SQT
8 James, Kash 8 CAC-SC 1:49.43 SQT
9 Smith, Grady} 10 HOOS-SC 1:51.36 SQT
10 Miller, Hamilt: 10 TIDE-SC  1:54.09 SQT
#75 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly
STATE: 32.60 2005 Annie Gillig
38.49 SECT
46.19 SQT
LaneName Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals
1
2
3
4 McIntosh, Cor 10 HOO0S-SC 38.44Y SQT
5 Matheson, Ste 10 HOOS-SC 45.70 SQT
6 Hewett, Anna 10 CS-SC 45.70 SQT
7 Gaza, Caroline 9 (S-SC 39.54Y SQT
8
9
10
Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Melody, Nora 10 TIDE-SC 45.56 SQT
2 Kalhorn, Tedd 10 HOOS-SC 44,02 SQT
3 Clinebelle, Bry 8 RAYS-SC 43.88 SQT
4 Schrader, Aver 10 NC-SC 42.79 SQT
5 0'Shea, Grace 10 HOOS-SC 42.31 SQT
6 Hogan, Ellie] 10 RAYS-SC 42,74 SQT
7 Boyce, Maggie 9 CA-SC 43.50 SQT
8 Asbrey, Abby 10 H2A-SC 4394 SQT
9 Welker, Millie 10 SMRT-SC 44.14 SQT
10 Helenske, Am: 9 TG-SC 45.60 SQT
Heat 3 of3 Finals
1 Abed, Habiba 10 SMRT-SC 41.63 SQT
2 Gidney, Gabric 10 CS-SC 40.33 SQT
3 Miller, Mckinle 10 CA-SC 39.51 SQT
4 Waters, Emily 10 SCSC-SC 39.07 SQT
5 Randar, Vienn 10 RAYS-SC 36.78 SECT
6 Wagner, Amel 9 HOOS-SC 3697 SECT
7 Cramer, Davis 10 TG-SC 39.31 SQT
8 Mitchell, Madi 10 YSSC-SC 39.61 SQT
9 Yaekoub, Krist 10 AAYM-SC 41.25 SQT
10 Buss, Leegan] 10 TG-SC 42.21 SQT
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#76 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

STATE: 32.27 2018 Luke Green
39.09 SECT
46.99 SQT
LaneName Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Finals
1

2

3 Pittard, Whit\

4 Todoran, Willi

5 Carter, George

6 Anderson, Bry

7 Yates, Jack M

8

9

10

Heat 2 of 3 Finals

1 Cumpelik, Ryc
Coggins, Paxtc
Stoertz, Graha
Sanson, Knox
Mihai, Andrew
James, Kash
Smith, Grady |
Dudley, Madd:
McManus, Kel

10 Cooke, Jacob 1

Heat 3 of3 Finals

1 Stratton, Anth
Mabus, Andre
Witherspoon,
McCormick, P«
Watkins, Broo
Wenzel, Huds¢
Coggins, Wyat
Wetmore, Mas
Miller, Declan
Gladfelter, Wy

O 0N A W

L O NONUT A WN

Py
<

10
10
10
10
10

9

10
10
8
10

10
10

10
10
9
10
10
10
10
10
10

HOOS-SC
HOOS-SC
HOOS-SC
CS-SC

HOOS-SC

HOOS-SC
YSSC-SC
YCSC-SC
CA-SC
YSSC-SC
CAC-SC
HOOS-SC
GAME-SC
NC-SC
CAC-SC

TG-SC
RAYS-SC
TG-SC
HOOS-SC
TG-SC
H2A-SC
YSSC-SC
RAYS-SC
SMRT-SC
RAYS-SC

39.72YSQT
39.20Y SQT
37.39YSQT
38.01Y SQT
39.53YSQT

46.95
46.40
45.96
45.68
44.50
45.24
45.73
46.20 SQT
46.89 SQT
35.99YSQT

SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT

44.11
42.80
41.81
36.65
34.30
34.34
37.84
42.20
44.07
44.30

SQT
SQT
SQT
SECT
SECT
SECT
SECT
SQT
SQT
SQT

#77 Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

STATE: 1:14.51
1:27.39 SECT
1:41.59 SQT

LaneName

2005 Annie Gillig

Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of4 Finals
1

2

3

4 Heminger, Adi
5 Liszak, Hanna
6 Varlas, Avery |
7
8
9

10

10
9
10

RAYS-SC
CA-SC
SCSC-SC

1:26.03Y SQT
1:41.54 SQT
1:24.40Y SQT

Heat 2 of4 Finals
1
Barron, Grace
Abed, Habiba
Asbrey, Abby
Hamlin, Evie |
Malone, Lucy .
Purviance, Ry:
Reimer, Lydia
9 Melody, Nora
10
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Mauriello, Syd
Kalhorn, Tedd
Clinebelle, Bry
McManus, Rae
Hewett, Anna
McConkey, Ell
Schrader, Ave)
Matheson, Ste
Mitchell, Madi
10 Hogan, Ellie |
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 O'Shea, Grace
Buss, Leegan |
Miller, Mckinl
Wagner, Amel
Randar, Vienn
Gidney, Gabrit
Rostin, McCra
Glaser, Addy I
Waters, Emily
Doughty, Geot

O 0N D W N U AN

S O XN U WN

jury

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10

9
10
10
10
10
10
10

RAYS-SC  1:40.28
SMRT-SC  1:39.67
H2A-SC  1:39.30
TG-SC 1:38.64
YSSC-SC  1:39.09
TG-SC 1:39.45
YSSC-SC 1:40.00
TIDE-SC  1:40.96
YSSC-SC 1:38.42
HOOS-SC  1:36.58
RAYS-SC  1:36.49
NC-SC 1:35.59
CS-SC 1:31.75
TG-SC 1:34.42
NC-SC 1:35.99
HOOS-SC  1:36.57
YSSC-SC - 1:37.71
RAYS-SC  1:38.56
HOO0S-SC  1:30.95
TG-SC 1:29.88
CA-SC 1:27.73
HOOS-SC  1:26.12
RAYS-SC  1:23.41
CS-SC 1:25.10
TG-SC 1:26.27
YSSC-SC 1:28.52
SCSC-SC 1:29.96
NC-SC 1:31.38

SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT

SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT

SQT
SQT
sQT
SECT
SECT
SECT
SECT
SQT
SQT
SQT

#78 Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

STATE: 1:11.49
1:27.09 SECT
1:44.59 SQT

LaneName

Age

1996 Rick Hancock

Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of4 Finals
1

Carter, George
Yates, Jack M

Stratton, Anth
Todoran, Willi
Thompson, Oy

WNO U WN

Lynn, Kegan D
9
10
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Doughty, Sam
Laczynski, Cha
Ward, Lyle ]
Norton, Wynn
Gladfelter, Wy
6 Fredrick, CJ )
Mihai, Andrew
Kmetz, Jack M
9 Fano, Moss E
10 Tidwell, Grays

v WN

Do

10
10

9
10
10
10

8
9
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9

HOO0S-SC

1:28.79Y SQT

HOOS-SC  1:27.32Y SQT

TG-SC 1:44.52 SQT
HOOS-SC  1:25.65Y SQT
NC-SC 1:28.77Y SQT
CA-SC 1:28.97Y SQT
NC-SC 1:43.89 SQT
SVY-SC 1:43.38 SQT
CA-SC 1:42.77 SQT
HOOS-SC  1:40.94 SQT
RAYS-SC  1:40.32 SQT
SVY-sC 1:40.34 SQT
YSSC-SC  1:41.64 SQT
SCSC-SC  1:42.84 SQT
TG-SC 1:43.40 SQT

HOOS-SC  1:44.19

SQT

Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Knauer, Landc
Coggins, Paxtc
Philp, Levi ]
Rate, Parker V
Takow, Jaylen
6 Anderson, Bry
7 McManus, Kel
8 Pittard, Whit \
9 Rodwell, Jack
10 Cozad,Jud A
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Stsiapanau, Ct
Witherspoon,
Wetmore, Mas
Pennella, Max
Watkins, Broo
Coggins, Wyat
Rule, Hamilto:
Silver, Shep K
Cooke, Jacob L
Mabus, Andre

(52 BV B S

OO NO G W
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10
9
9
9

10

10

10

10

10
9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

NC-SC
YSSC-SC
GAME-SC
CA-SC
FAY-SC
Cs-sC
NC-SC
HOO0S-SC
YSSC-SC
TG-SC

TG-SC
TG-SC
RAYS-SC
CA-SC
TG-SC
YSSC-SC
UN-SC
HOO0S-SC
CAC-SC
RAYS-SC
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1:40.08
1:39.35
1:38.78
1:37.75
1:37.10
1:37.54
1:38.32
1:38.80
1:39.47
1:40.22

1:35.11
1:33.21
1:32.82
1:31.73
1:20.39
1:27.84
1:32.54
1:33.07
1:33.82
1:36.45

SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT

SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SECT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT
SQT




